Number
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
300
301
302
303
304
305
305
306
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
338
339
340
340
341
342
343

Peter
Christopher
Cooper
Caden
Owen
Bronson
Carson
Porter
Ryan
Corbin
Corbin
Logan
Anthony
Benjamin
Peter
Spencer
Spencer
Enrique
Enrique
Marcus
Parker
Dylan
Preston
Conner
Owen
Canyon
Carter
Bridger
Jeffery
Jayden
Aaron
Robbie
Ryan
Nathan
Derrick
Daniel
Austin
Joseph
Steven
Nicholas
Dexter
David
Payton
Jared
Carson
Cole
Marcelo
Blake
Derek
Connor
Cameron
Cameron
Samual
Hyrum
Hyrum
Alex
Andrew
Nathan

Man

Adams
Amador
Armitstead
Baines
Baines
Baker
Baker
Bankhead
Banks
Bartell
Bartell
Beach
Beadle
Beadle
Beard
Belnap
Belnap
Blancas
Blancas
Boles
Boley
Burnham
Call
Campbell
Carroll
Carson
Coates
Cole
Coletti
Cook
Crocker
Cromwell
Crookston
Curd
Davis
Dean
Dougal
Drummond
Duncan
Dunn
Ellis
Ellison
Erickson
Estrada
Evans
Fannen
Fitzgerald
Fox

Fox

Gift
Glnes
Glnes
Golding
Gunther
Gunther
Haag
Hadlock
Hadlock

Anna
Emma
Tori
Alexandra
Katelyn
Phoebe
Parker
Ashley
Caitlin
Nicole
Breanna
Savana
Shalia
Faith
Dejia
Rachel
Kathryn
Hannah
Ashley
Kendall
Jessica
Jane
Hannah
Shelbie
Jocelyn
Auriel
Rebecca
Lexi
Whitney
Rebecca
Hannah
Jenna
Brodie
Mikelle
Jenna
Anna
Adrienne
TyLynne
Maren
Deborah
Brianna
Tessa
Jakelle
Vivienne
Arianna
Kaylyn
Kamri
Chloe
Brin
Kaitlyn
Vanessa
Alisa
Makell
Katrina
Kimberly
Rebecca
Lexi
Anna

Lady
Hoop

Perkins
Valentine
Harding
Fox

Scott
Birrell
Larsen
Asper
Petersen
Monson
Francia
Rokobuludrau
Hopkin
Schugk
Halversen
Jumonville
Baker
Edwards
Reiding
Kern
Croghan
Schuman
Giles
Mikolajcik
Bjork
Oliveira
Ascione
Gunnell
Oliveira
Wold
Southard
Wray
Argyle
Harding
Houston
Clark
Hardy
Smith
Peterson
Black
Marriott
Hafen
Hardman
Davidson
Evans
Peterson
Baines
Maxwell
George
Bowers
Hoop
Wilkins
Skidmore
McGuire
Rasmussen
Ruffell
Murri

2016 Orem High Tiger Classic Heatlist

Studio

BYU Youth/Provo High
Shanden Hoffman
Davis County Ballroom
Dance Majic

Dance Majic

Shanden Hoffman
Shanden Hoffman
Balmaceda/Schultz
Quickstep Dance Studio
Mr. Sosa

Independent
Independent
Independent

Pure Rhythm
Independent

BYU

Dawid Schulz
Independent
Independent
Independent
Westlake High School Ballroom
BYU Youth

Davis County Ballroom
Independent

Nicolle Stolle

Davis County Ballroom
Provo High School
BYU Youth
Independent

Provo High School
BYU

Dance Majic

BYU

Davis County Ballroom
Independent
Independent

Brigham Young University
BYU

BYU

Independent

Provo High School
BYU

BYU Youth

Orem High School
Brigham Young University
Dance Majic

Strictly Ballroom
Dance Majic

Dance Majic

Davis County Ballroom
Elaine Grenko

BYU Youth/Pleasant Grove High
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent

Dance Majic

Andrew Hadlock



Number Man Lady Studio

344 Jakob Hamburg Isabel Sharp Westlake High School Ballroom
345 Tynan Hamilton Arianna Davidson Brigham Young University
346 Sheridan Harding McKinzie Lytle BYU

346 Sheridan Harding Karina Kitchen Dawid and Natalie Schulz
347 Austin Hardy Sarah Farr Orem High School

348 Wesley Harris Jessica Richards Casey Treu

349 Alex Heaton Aria Collings Westlake High School Ballroom
350 Hyrum Heaton Camri Rose BYU

351 Jordan Heaton Kelli Smith BYU

352 Tyran Heaton Jessica Moore Brittney Wakefield

353 Travis Hendershot Kyrsten Hendershot Independent

354 Sam Hess Heather Jackson Orem High School

354 Sam Hess Brooke Woodard Orem High School

355 James Hoop Sabra Peterson BYU Youth

356 Bronson Horne Nina Adams Island Style Dance

357 Carson Horne Lauren Bodine Island Style Dance

358 Wyatt Jennings Josie Bassett Andrew Hadlock

359 Nate Johnson Kate Judd Dance Majic

360 Jared Jones Elena Holmes Independent

361 Zach Jones Natalia Gimbatti Independent

362 jack jorgensen amanda spencer Independent

363 Caleb Judd Taylor Robb BYU

364 Ethan Judd Heather Judd Independent

365 Levi Jumonville Kathryn Jumonville Karson Denney

366 Andrew Keck Nicole Ascione BYU Youth

367 Dallin Keck Arynne Cole BYU Youth

368 Barrett Kilton Jenacie Boren Wakefield

369 Jai Knighton Brittany Knighton Independent

370 Fisher Kyle Drewes Lindsey Brigham Young University
371 Brian Lancaster Avery Dail nbc dance

372 Clancy Laws Courtney scott Dixon Middle School/ Nicole Marriott
373 Wesley Ledesma Christiana Solano Brent Keck

373 Wesley Ledesma Jane Goodfellow BYU

374 Braden Liu Alayna Zenger Dance Majic

375 Jayden Lopez Hailee Dalton LiveWire

376 Brian Lowe Kyra Christensen Independent

377 Caleb LuBean Ashley Holker BYU Youth/Brittney Wakefield
378 Corey Lundell Rebecca Smith Independent

379 Brandon Lytle Courtney Maxfield BYU

380 Sammy Manwaring Sofia Fitzgerald Nicolle Stolle

381 Ryan Manwill Sarah Routt Brittney Wakefield

382 Henry Martineau Emma Perkins Shanden Hoffman

383 Holden Matthews Madilyn Matthews Enlight Ballroom

384 Kyle McComber Jalyse Ortiz Elaine Grenko

385 Dalton Mclintire Madison Gabbitas Elaine Grenko

386 Isaac McKinnon Kelani Podzikowski Independent

387 Zack McNair tateanna lee Orem High School

387 Zack McNair Kenzie Brewer Orem High School

388 Richard McShinsky Maddy Money BYU

389 Michael Milakovic Elisheva White Quickstep Dance Studio
390 Tristan Moe Cat Umano Independent

391 Stewart Morley Danyelle Morley BYU

391 Stewart Morley Clarissa Mcintire Oskar and Karolina

392 Tanner Mounteer Shayden Sellers Westlake High School Ballroom
393 Johnathon Murri Abigail Kopp Island Style Dance

394 Christian Nelson Paige Anderson BYU Youth

395 Joshua Nelson Aunika Marott Provo High School

396 McKay Nelson Kirsten Evans BYU

397 Austin Nielson Avonley Gunnell Independent

398 Ryker Nye Zaida Adams Frontier Middle School



Number Man Lady Studio

399 Carson Oliver Taylor Dixon Rick Robinson

400 ANDRES PENATE GABRIELLA MCCAFFERY CENTER STAGE / LEGACY DANCE STUDIO
401 SAMUEL PENATE AINE KATO LEGACY DANCE STUDIO
402 Jethro Peretto Taylor Harrison Independent

403 Jonathan Peterson Katie Fietkau Independent

404 Zach Phillips Laney Beatty Dance Majic

405 Jackson Phippen Kayla Wakefield Pleasant Grove Ballroom
406 Quincy Porter Jaden Schoenrock Island Style Dance

407 Brayden Pritt Sarah Robinson BYU

408 Matthew Rallison Jessica Alder Strictly Ballroom

409 John Reid Aunika Marrott Provo High School

409 John Reid Kristy Armstrong Provo High School

410 Joseph Reid Rachel Cornell Independent

411 Charles Richards Jessica Richards Independent

412 Axell Rodriguez Macie Lee Westlake High School Ballroom
413 Bradin Rohde Paige Collons BYU Youth

414 Spencer Rosengren Anna Houston BYU

415 Jordan Rowley Liesel Bramwell Elaine Grenko/ David Schulz
416 Aaron Russell Jalielle Powell Latin Fever

417 Gunnar Russell Z0Ota Bsharah Quickstep Dance Studio
418 Hiram Sahagun Kayla Stokes Independent

419 Allen Schultz Ashley Edwards Provo High School

419 Allen Schultz Stephanie Arias Provo High School

420 Hayden Schuman Ashley Larsen Davis County Ballroom
420 Hayden Schuman Emily Wanlass Davis County Ballroom
421 Aaron Scribner Ashton Cole BYU Youth

422 Caleb Sherman Charlotte Jones Brittney Wakefield

423 Mason Simkins Abigail Larsen Davis County Ballroom
423 Mason Simkins Paige McKinnon Davis County Ballroom
424 Zachary Simkins Tess Christopulos Davis County Ballroom
425 Jacob Sims Shayden Sellers Independent

426 Zachary Sink Shelby Stubbs Provo High School

426 Zachary Sink Hadley Madsen Provo High School

427 Jayden Slade Danielle Runner Dance Majic

428 Andrew Smith Kaleigh Smith Enlight Ballroom

429 Timothy Smuin Whitney Olson Westlake High School Ballroom
430 Chandler Sosa Aubree Harper BYU Youth

431 Tanner Sosa Caroline Money BYU

432 Dallin Squires Savannah Shelton Independent

433 duncan stoddaa Jackie Johnson Orem High School

434 Brayden Stokes Erin Kittleson Strictly Ballroom

435 Christopher Stubbs Alyssa Thompson Provo High School

436 George Summerill Tiffany Gunnell Independent

437 Jake Tanner TyLynne Hardy Independent

438 Johnathan Tanner Anna Tanner Dance Majic

439 Brayden Topham Zahava White Quickstep Dance Studio
440 Josue Trejo Sofia Fitzgerald Strictly Ballroom

441 Steven Trujillo Kallista Hall Provo High School

442 Jason Trump Mallorie Davis BYU

443 Cameron Turner Nina Adams Independent

444 Casey Turner Ava Holman Independent

445 Matthew Valentine Ashley Wensel Davis County Ballroom
446 Nathan Van Erden Michelle Wickham Independent

447 Bristol VanAusdal Delia Thompson Steps Dance and Performing Arts
448 Austin Walker Lyvia Zenger BYU Youth

449 Keaton Walker Shaylee Rex Brittany/Craig Wakefield
449 Keaton Walker Cassidy Sanders Casey Treu

450 Daniel Wall Emily Hurtado Centennial middle school
451 Gavin Ward Anna Murri Andrew Hadlock

452 Matthew Wartena Audrey Shelley Orem High School



Number
453
454
455
456
457
458
459

Connor
Ben
Brennin
Zion
MORONI
Aiden
MaCade

Man

Wayment
Whatcott
Williams
Willis
Wright
Zenger
Zenger

Lydia
Sydni
Danielle
Sacoya
MELINA
lzzy
Nikki

Lady
Williams
Haro
Laws
Anderson
Wright
Denney
Johnson

Studio
Independent
Island Style Dance
Angela Williams
Vibe

BYU

Dance Majic
Dance Majic




